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• Increasing pressures on actuaries
• Shorter deadlines
• Increasing complexity 
• More control – auditable, transparent, 

repeatable
• Flexibility
• Reduced operational risk
• Cost pressures

The Challenges



• Actuarial data warehouse
• Spreadsheet automation
• Hybrid solutions
• Do these achieve the right balance?

Possible Solutions



Valuation Process Improvement 
The BT Journey

Darren Robinson



• 621 tables
• 1,300 pages of code
• Manual Processes to create data
• 15 years old, built with a layering technique

vs
• Need for accuracy and reliability
• One of the simpler books in Australia

The Problem



Dangers of Complexity



Dangers of Complexity



Dangers of Complexity



Required Solution
• No manual processes
• Increased auditability
• Increased resilience
• Automated reasonableness checks
• Integrated with current processes
• Transparent
• Scalable to the number of tasks



Reducing the Tension in the Triangle

AutomationFlexibility

Control

Automation owned 
by Actuarial team

Transparency and Automated 
Reasonableness checks

Logged changes of 
Excel and Process 

Steps

Simplification



Resilience – when data doesn’t arrive
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Automated Reasonableness Checks

• 1 day to perform review 
(mostly data collection)

• Designed single output 
page 

• Automated process to 
create that page

• 5 minutes to perform the 
review

FITB Cap Sign Off - Feb-10
G:\Actuarial\Fitb\Calculations\2009-10\2010-02-28\WLIS\[FITB Calculation (WFS) -  Feb (150310 FUM) V1.xls]Sign-Off

Summary Output Aggregate Output Checks
Price change by product

Product/Fund FITB Transfer Impact Sector Assumed Allocation

Feb-10 
Performanc

e
Business Super Unit Linked 0.13% Australian Shares 36% 2.2%
Deferred Annuity 0.10% International Shares 20% 1.2%
Lifetime Super 0.12% Fixed Interest 15% 0.5%
Personal Super / PS Bond V1 / Rollover Bon 0.13% International Fixed Interest 7% 1.0%
PPS - Super 0.11% Property 9% 1.5%
Simple Super 0.09% Cash 13% 0.3%
WPSIP / PS Bond V2 / Rollover Bond V2 0.13% Total Return 100% 1.3%
SF2 0.12% Capital Return 1.32%

Expected Change in FITB 0.13%
Actual Writeback/(write-off) 0.12%

FITB $m Diff -0.01%
Raw FITB 68.0
Cumulative FITB Transfers -29.0 Expected change in
FITB before current transfer 39.0 Raw FITB
FITB Cap 49.9 7.4
Proposed Transfer 6.8
FITB after current transfer 45.8
Total FUM 5,512.2

Tolerance: 50k and 0.10% of FUM

Input Checks

Data Time Stamp Input Output Check (0 ok)
FUM Update 15/03/2010 5,512,211,643 5,512,211,674 -31
Tax Update - Current tax 14,207,499 14,207,499 0
Tax Update - Def tax 54,021,933 54,021,933 0
Rec of FITB Model tax diff to tax mode -2,190,248 -2,190,248 -0

Distribution of FITB transfer Impact

-0.60%

-0.40%

-0.20%

-

0.20%

0.40%

0.60%

Balanced Balanced Balanced Conservative FI or Cash International Shares Property Shares

-0.60%

-0.40%

-0.20%

0.00%

0.20%

0.40%

0.60%

Change in FITB 
Difference between Actual vs Expected

-2.00%

-1.50%

-1.00%

-0.50%

0.00%

0.50%

1.00%

1.50%

2.00%

All transfers are within 
10bps and 0.1% of FUM 
and are considered 
reasonable.



Transparency
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Control



Cultural Shift

Data Customer
Focus

Credible Relationships

TRUSTED ADVISOR TO THE BUSINESS

Skills and 
KnowledgeTools Inform Advise

Reliable
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